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Ryan Steven Horne

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ryan Steven Horne
Postcode

Date of birth May 1980

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ISMART FINANCE LIMITED

VENGO LIMITED

ISMART MONEY LIMITED

ISMART LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED
ISMART CLAIMS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

OMG FINANCE LIMITED

I-SM@RT BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
DIRECT DEBT RECOVERY LIMITED
RECRUITMENTCONSULTANT.COM
LIMITED

I-SM@RT PROPERTY LTD

ISMART GROUP LIMITED

I-SM@RT CONSUMER SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08066319
08007065
07958555
07958571
07958587

07654696
07206429
06990019
06974066

06556050
05302247
05238848

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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916688991

British

916688991

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

11/05/2012
26/03/2012
21/02/2012
21/02/2012
21/02/2012

01/06/2011
29/03/2010

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

13/08/2009 30/04/2015 Director

27/07/2009

Director

05/04/2008 30/04/2015 Director
08/02/2007 30/04/2015 Director
11/01/2007 30/04/2015 Director



